
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

a b c d = b+c e f g = e+f h i j = h+i k l m = k+l n o p = n+o q r s = q+r t u = t/m v = t/(m+t)

1 16168 0 16168 16168 0 16168 14459 2552 17010 14459 2552 17010 344818 12388 357206 0 0% 0%

2 12087 0 12087 28255 0 28255 13848 2444 16292 28307 4995 33302 343057 9944 353001 0 0% 0%

3 19817 0 19817 48072 0 48072 13228 2334 15562 41535 7330 48864 349646 7610 357256 0 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 48072 0 48072 15282 2697 17978 56816 10026 66843 334365 4913 339278 0 0% 0%

5 15925 0 15925 63997 0 63997 14625 2581 17206 71442 12607 84049 335664 2332 337996 0 0% 0%

6 11958 0 11958 75955 0 75955 11093 1958 13051 82535 14565 97100 336529 374 336903 0 0% 0%

7 14721 0 14721 90676 0 90676 10545 374 10919 93080 14939 108019 340706 0 340706 1486 14% 12%

8 11555 0 11555 102232 0 102232 10911 0 10911 103991 14939 118930 341349 0 341349 1926 18% 15%

9 19912 0 19912 122143 0 122143 11964 0 11964 115955 14939 130894 349297 0 349297 2111 18% 15%

10 3969 0 3969 126113 0 126113 9100 0 9100 125055 14939 139994 344166 0 344166 1579 17% 15%

11 7818 0 7818 133931 0 133931 9100 0 9100 134155 14939 149094 342885 0 342885 712 8% 7%

12 11797 0 11797 145727 0 145727 9100 0 9100 143255 14939 158194 345581 0 345581 156 2% 2%

13 7679 0 7679 153406 0 153406 6115 0 6115 149370 14939 164309 347145 0 347145 0 0% 0%

14 12017 0 12017 165424 0 165424 10949 0 10949 160318 14939 175258 348214 0 348214 1932 18% 15%

15 19635 0 19635 185059 0 185059 14396 0 14396 174715 14939 189654 353453 0 353453 2541 18% 15%

16 19022 0 19022 204081 0 204081 12556 0 12556 187271 14939 202210 359919 0 359919 2216 18% 15%

17 11960 0 11960 216040 0 216040 7449 0 7449 194720 14939 209659 364430 0 364430 0 0% 0%

18 11800 0 11800 227840 0 227840 7160 0 7160 201880 14939 216819 369069 0 369069 0 0% 0%

19 11876 0 11876 239716 0 239716 5909 0 5909 207789 14939 222728 375037 0 375037 0 0% 0%

20 19579 0 19579 259296 0 259296 7906 0 7906 215694 14939 230634 386710 0 386710 0 0% 0%

21 18408 0 18408 277704 0 277704 5981 0 5981 221675 14939 236615 399138 0 399138 0 0% 0%

22 15720 0 15720 293424 0 293424 9200 0 9200 230875 14939 245815 405657 0 405657 1835 20% 17%

23 23228 0 23228 316652 0 316652 13802 0 13802 244678 14939 259617 415083 0 415083 2436 18% 15%

24 19589 0 19589 336240 0 336240 13429 0 13429 258107 14939 273046 421242 0 421242 2370 18% 15%

25 15241 0 15241 351481 0 351481 11176 0 11176 269283 14939 284223 425307 0 425307 1972 18% 15%

26 15249 0 15249 366730 0 366730 9136 0 9136 278419 14939 293358 431420 0 431420 0 0% 0%

27 15914 0 15914 382644 0 382644 10142 0 10142 288561 14939 303500 437192 0 437192 1444 14% 12%

28 13334 0 13334 395978 0 395978 13667 0 13667 302228 14939 317167 436859 0 436859 0 0% 0%

29 15802 0 15802 411780 0 411780 14756 0 14756 316984 14939 331923 437905 0 437905 0 0% 0%

30 19804 0 19804 431584 0 431584 13947 0 13947 330931 14939 345870 443762 0 443762 0 0% 0%

31 9101 0 9101 440685 0 440685 11306 0 11306 342237 14939 357176 441557 0 441557 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.07.2015, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 343109 MT,CIL Imported is 14939 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and Imported Coal is 24716 MT.
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Blending Ratio

354000 0 354000

SECL Coal Status Report for the month of July 2015 

Date
Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24716 0 24716 17010 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24716 0 24716 16292 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24716 0 24716 15562 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24716 0 24716 17978 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24716 0 24716 17206 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24716 0 24716 13051 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1486 0 1486 0 1486 0 1486 0 23229 0 23230 10919 14% 12%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1926 0 1926 0 3412 0 3412 0 21304 0 21304 10911 18% 15%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2111 0 2111 0 5523 0 5523 0 19193 0 19193 11964 18% 15%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1579 0 1579 0 7102 0 7102 0 17614 0 17614 9100 17% 15%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 712 0 712 0 7814 0 7814 0 16902 0 16902 9100 8% 7%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 156 0 156 0 7970 0 7970 0 16746 0 16746 9100 2% 2%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7970 0 7970 0 16746 0 16746 6115 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1932 0 1932 0 9902 0 9902 0 14813 0 14814 10949 18% 15%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2541 0 2541 0 12443 0 12443 0 12273 0 12273 14396 18% 15%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2216 0 2216 0 14659 0 14659 0 10057 0 10057 12556 18% 15%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14659 0 14659 0 10057 0 10057 7449 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14659 0 14659 0 10057 0 10057 7160 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14659 0 14659 0 10057 0 10057 5909 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14659 0 14659 0 10057 0 10057 7906 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14659 0 14659 0 10057 0 10057 5981 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1835 0 1835 0 16494 0 16494 0 8222 0 8222 9200 20% 17%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2436 0 2436 0 18929 0 18929 0 5786 0 5787 13802 18% 15%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2370 0 2370 0 21299 0 21299 0 3417 0 3417 13429 18% 15%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1972 0 1972 0 23272 0 23272 0 1444 0 1444 11176 18% 15%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23272 0 23272 0 1444 0 1444 9136 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1444 0 1444 0 24716 0 24716 0 0 0 0 10142 14% 12%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24716 0 24716 0 0 0 0 13667 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24716 0 24716 0 0 0 0 14756 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24716 0 24716 0 0 0 0 13947 0% 0%

31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24716 0 24716 0 0 0 0 11306 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.07.2015, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 343224 MT,CIL Imported is 14939 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and Imported Coal is 24716 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of July 2015  

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio

0 0 0 0


